
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00088, Mesa

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.9 Mi. N of Indian Valley Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,560

 1,511
 1,682

Adams (2)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 771

 745
 837

 788

 766
 845

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 1,281 1,265 1,476 1,774 1,522

S DIR - - 673 709 809 802 670

N DIR - - 608 556 667 972 852

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1,589 1,291 1,264 1,281 1,401 1,928 1,551

910 660 641 636 746 1,082 837

679 631 623 645 655 846 714

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 1,393 1,252 1,286 1,453 1,957 1,426

- 707 646 674 691 914 611

- 686 606 612 762 1,043 815

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

2,056 1,421 1,458 1,436 1,637 2,071 1,679

861 724 738 720 789 1,003 881

1,195 697 720 716 848 1,068 798

27 28 29 30 31 - -

1,814 1,495 1,429 1,476 1,707 - -

1,049 782 719 770 841 - -

765 713 710 706 866 - -

MADW 1,820 1,400 1,337 1,349 1,535 1,933 1,545

STDEV 234 84 98 99 131 122 104

DAYFAC 0.86 1.11 1.17 1.16 1.02 0.81 1.01
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